Masatistu PC

Uriin

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 B6JC5ES i7-13700 32GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT 17-12700 8GB 512GB SSD UBUNTU
N7600VDT3910EME1_U

O0XPC-7000 i7-12700KF 16GB 480GB 6GB RTX3050 FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT i7-12700 8GB 512GB SSD W11PRO
N7600VDT3910EME1_W

LENOVO THINKCENTRE NEO 50T 12UBOOOLTR 1i7-13700
16GB 512GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT i7-12700 16GB 512GB SSD W11PRO
N7598VDT3910 WIN

Marka

Hp

Dell

Oxpc

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Stok

10+

Fiyat

566,03

598,13

599,20

737,23

775,75

780,03

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



